MKG2019-067
Protection Always On
Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837
munglobal.com.au
A brand by
Proud Supporter of
Birthing Kit Foundation (Australia)
Celeste
GloveOn® Celeste is a popular choice from our nitrile
exam glove range. With high tensile strength and
resistance to chemicals, GloveOn Celeste’s superior
tactility commends it to delicate procedures
REORDER CODE
NTR58XS X-SMALL
NTR58SS SMALL
NTR58MM MEDIUM
NTR58LL LARGE
NTR58XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex